Title
Wall in the Middle of the Book
Isabel and Her Colores Go to School
| is for Immigrants
Marwan's Journey
Carpet
Sky Without Lines
Hedy's Journey
| Dream of Popo
My Two Border Towns
Notebook Keeper
Shy Mama's Halloween
How Many Days to America?
One Green Apple
Abuelita and Me
Dumpling Dreams
Milly and the Macy's Parade
Their Great Gift
Day War Came
| Saw Your Face
Islandborn
Chocolate Milk, Por Favor
Light for All
Song of Frutas
Maurice and His Dictionary
Lotus Seed
Last Flight
What Is a Refugee
Lilah Tov Good Night
W is for Welcome
Little House of Hope
Tattered Sails
Arabic Quilt
Danbi Leads the School Parade
Danbi's Favorite Day
Write On, Irving Berlin
Finding Papa
Paper Boat
| Dissent

Chef Roy Choi and the Street Food Remix

Still Dreaming
Where Will | Live?
Lubna and Pebble
Mango, Abuela, and Me
To the Other Side
Fascinating
Immigrant Architect
Escape

Areli is a Dreamer
Dreamers

Waiting Place
Suitcase

Immigration

Author
Agee, Jon
Alessandri, Alexandra
Alko, Selina
Arias, Patricia de
Azaad, Dezh
Basil, Krystia
Bisson, Michelle
Blackburne, Livia
Bowles, David
Briseno, Stephen
Broyles, Anne
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Carranza, Leonarda
Clickard, Carrie
Corey, Shana
Coy, John
Davies, Nicola
Dawes, Kwame
Diaz, Junot
Dismondy, Maria
Engle, Margarita
Engle, Margarita
Fagan, Cary
Garland, Sherry
Giang, Kristen
Gravel, Elise
Gundersheimer, Ben
Herzog, Brad
Jennings, Terry
Kay, Verla
Khalil, Aya
Kim, Anna
Kim, Anna
Kimmelman, Leslie
Krans, Angela
Lam, Thao
Levy, Debbie

Martin, Jacqueline Briggs

Martinez, Claudia
McCarney, Rosemary
Meddour, Wendy
Medina, Meg
Meza, Erika
Michelson, Richard
Miguel, Berta

Ming

Morales, Areli
Morales, Yuyi
Nayeri, Dina

Call #

E Agee
E Ales
E Alko
E Aria
E Azaa
E Basi
E Biss
E Blac
E Bowl
E Bris
E Broy
E Bunt
E Bunt
E Carr
E Clic
E Core
E Coy
E Davi
E Dawe
E Diaz
E Dism
E Engl
E Engl
E Faga
E Garl
E Gian
E Grav
E Gund
E Herz
E Jenn
E Kay
E Khal
E Kim
E Kim
E Kimm
E Kran
E Lam
E Levy
E Mart
E Mart
E Mcca
E Medd
E Medi
E Meza
E Mich
E Migu
E Ming
E Mora
E Mora
E Naye

Naylor-Ballesteros, Chris E Nayl

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
1.7

4.7
29
3.5
43
3.1
2.6

25
3.6

3.4

24

4.4

3.2

3.4

4.9



Title
Gittel's Journey
Mina Belongs Here
Pirate Tree
Sumi's First Day of School Ever
Between Us and Abuela
Home is In Between
Different Pond
Poem for Peter
Keeping Quilt
Rivka's First Thanksgiving
Little Seeds of Promise
Yoon and the Christmas Mitten
Watch Me
Perfect Fit
Stepping Stones
Journey
Yenebi's Drive to School
Grandfather's Journey
Capybaras
Color Collector
Not This Turkey!
Maribel's Year
Balloons Over Broadway
Pancho Rabbit and the Coyote
Someone New
Sugar in Milk
Wishes
Watercress
Migrants
My Name is Sangoel
Oscar's American Dream
From the Tops of the Trees
Most Beautiful Thing
Ghost Train
New History of Immigration
Immigrants Who Took a Stand
What Was Ellis Island
Ellis Island Time Capsule
A Refugee's Journey from Bhutan
A Refugee's Journey from Colombia
A Refugee's Journey from El Salvador
A Refugee's Journey from Eritrea
A Refugee's Journey from Somalia
My New Home after Syria
Returning to Afghanistan
A Refugee's Journey from Guatemala
A Refugee's Journey from Iran
A Refugee's Journey from Yemen
My New Home After Yemen
Returning to Guatemala
A Refugee's Journey from Afghanistan

Immigration

Author
Newman, Leslea

Niebuhr-Siebert, Sandra

Orel, Brigita
Pak, Soyung
Perkins, Mitali
Perkins, Mitali
Phi, Bao
Pinkney, Andrea
Polacco, Patricia
Rael, Elsa

Rafi, Sana
Recorvits, Helen
Rishards, Doyin
Rockliff, Mara
Ruurs, Margriet
Sanna, Francesca

Santamaria, Sendy

Say, Allen
Soderguit, Alfredo
Solis, Nicholas
Steinberg, Jessica
Sterling, Michelle
Sweet, Melissa
Tonatiuh, Duncan
Twiss, Jill
Umrigar, Thrity
Van, Muon Thi
Wang, Andrea
Watanabe, Issa
Williams, Karen
Wittenstein, Barry
Yang, Kao

Yang, Kao

Yee, Paul
Backhaus, Jaclyn
Burgan, Michael
Demuth, Patricia
Hanel, Rachael
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Hudak, Heather
Hudak, Heather
Hudak, Heather
Hudak, Heather
Hudak, Heather
Mason, Helen

Call #
E Newm
E Nieb
E Orel
E Pak
E Perk
E Perk
E Phi
E Pink
E Pola
E Rael
E Rafi
E Reco
E Rich
E Rock
E Ruur
E Sann
E Sant
E Say
E Sode
E Soli
E Stei
E Ster
E Swee
E Tona
E Twis
E Umri
E Van
E Wang
E Wata
E Will
E Witt
E Yang
E Yang
E Yee
J 304.8
J 304.8
J 304.8
J 304.873
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR

3.9

26

2.7

3.1

44
3.9

2.8

3.2

3.6

3.7

54
3.8

3.2

4.6

6.1
5.6

5.2
5.1
4.7
4.9
5.2
4.8
5.1

4.9
4.9

4.5



Title
A Refugee's Journey from Syria
A Refugee's Journey from Iraq
A Refugee's Journey from Myanmar
A Refugee's Journey from Nigeria
A Refugee's Journey from South Sudan

A Refugee's Journey from the Democratic Republi

A Refugee's Journey from Ukraine
Hoping for a Home After Myanmar
My New Home After Iraq
Immigrants Who Served the Nation
Immigrants Who Led the Way
Immigrants Who Built an Empire
D is for Democracy

Sailing on the Mayflower

What Is the Statue of Liberty
Liberty Rising

Her Right Foot

Kitten Trouble

City of the Plague God

Isla to Island

When Stars are Scattered
Measuring Up

Kirsten Learns a Lesson

Meet Kirsten

Rebecca and Ana

Lucky Broken Girl

Barefoot Dreams of Petra Luna
Journal of Otto Peltonen, a Finnish Immigrant
House of Tailors

Refugee

Uprising

Letters from Rifka

In the Beautiful Country

Inside Out and Back Again
When Clouds Touch Us

Annie's Promise

Honey Jar

Captive Witness

Caravan to the North

Boy, Everywhere

Only Road

Bit of Earth

Red, White and Whole

Fish

Escape from Aleppo

Elephant in the Room

Other Words for Home

Harbor Me

Finally Seen

Front Desk

Burning Queen

Immigration

Author
Mason, Helen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen
Braun, Eric
Smith-Llera, Danielle
Gunderson, Jessica
Grodin, Elissa
Rusick, Jessica
Holub, Joan
Shea, Pegi
Eggers, Dave
Bruel, Nick
Chadda, Sarwat
Castellanos, Alexis
Jamieson, Victoria
LaMotte, Lily
Shaw, Janet
Shaw, Janet
Greene, Jacqueline
Behar, Ruth
Dobbs, Alda
Durbin, William
Giff, Patricia Reilly
Gratz, Alan
Haddix, Margaret
Hesse, Karen
Kuo, Jane
Lai, Thanhha
Lai, Thanhha
Levitin, Sonia
Schoettler, Joan
Keene, Carolyn
Argueta, Jorge
Dassu, A. M.
Diaz, Alexandra
Riazi, Karuna
LaRocca, Rajani
Matthews, L.S.
Senzai, N. H.
Sloan, Holly
Warga, Jasmine
Woodson, Jacqueline
Yang, Kelly
Yang, Kelly
Lasky, Kathryn

Call #
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305.9
J 305.9
J 338.092
J 973
J974.4
J974.7
Jor74.7
J 974.71
J Fantasy Brue 12
J Fantasy Chad
J GN Cast
J GN Jami
J GN Lamo
J History Amer Kirs
J History Amer Kirs
J History Amer Rebe
J History Beha
J History Dobb
J History Durb
J History Giff
J History Grat
J History Hadd
J History Hess
J History Kuo
J History Lai Insi 1
J History Lai Insi 2
J History Levi
J History Scho
J Mystery Keen 64
J Reality Argu
J Reality Dass
J Reality Diaz
J Reality Karu
J Reality Laro
J Reality Matt
J Reality Senz
J Reality Sloa
J Reality Warg
J Reality Wood
J Reality Yang
J Reality Yang
J Sci-Fi Lask Tang 2

12/16/2023

AR

4.6
4.8

4.8
4.7
4.8
6.2
5.7
6.2
7.3
4.3

6.8

4.5

3.8
4.6

4.8

4.9

5.6

4.2

4.7

4.3

5.4

5.3
5.4

5.3
4.1
43
4.5
4.8



Immigration 12/16/2023

Title Author Call # AR
Xochitl and the Flowers Argueta, Jorge J Spa F Argu 4
Green and Spiky: What Am 1? Markovics, Joyce JR Mark



