

Immigration

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Wall in the Middle of the Book	Agee, Jon	E Agee	1.7
Isabel and Her Colores Go to School	Alessandri, Alexandra	E Ales	
I is for Immigrants	Alko, Selina	E Alko	
Marwan's Journey	Arias, Patricia de	E Aria	
Carpet	Azaad, Dezh	E Azaa	
Sky Without Lines	Basil, Krystia	E Basi	
Hedy's Journey	Bisson, Michelle	E Biss	4.7
I Dream of Popo	Blackburne, Livia	E Blac	2.9
My Two Border Towns	Bowles, David	E Bowl	3.5
Notebook Keeper	Briseno, Stephen	E Bris	
Shy Mama's Halloween	Broyles, Anne	E Broy	4.3
How Many Days to America?	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	3.1
One Green Apple	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	2.6
Abuelita and Me	Carranza, Leonarda	E Carr	
Dumpling Dreams	Clickard, Carrie	E Clic	2.5
Milly and the Macy's Parade	Corey, Shana	E Core	3.6
Their Great Gift	Coy, John	E Coy	RA
Day War Came	Davies, Nicola	E Davi	RA
I Saw Your Face	Dawes, Kwame	E Dawe	
Islandborn	Diaz, Junot	E Diaz	3.4
Chocolate Milk, Por Favor	Dismondy, Maria	E Dism	
Light for All	Engle, Margarita	E Engl	
Song of Frutas	Engle, Margarita	E Engl	
Maurice and His Dictionary	Fagan, Cary	E Faga	
Lotus Seed	Garland, Sherry	E Garl	4
Last Flight	Giang, Kristen	E Gian	
What Is a Refugee	Gravel, Elise	E Grav	RA
Lilah Tov Good Night	Gundersheimer, Ben	E Gund	
W is for Welcome	Herzog, Brad	E Herz	
Little House of Hope	Jennings, Terry	E Jenn	RA
Tattered Sails	Kay, Verla	E Kay	2.4
Arabic Quilt	Khalil, Aya	E Khal	RA
Danbi Leads the School Parade	Kim, Anna	E Kim	RA 2
Danbi's Favorite Day	Kim, Anna	E Kim	
Write On, Irving Berlin	Kimmelman, Leslie	E Kimm	
Finding Papa	Krans, Angela	E Kran	RA
Paper Boat	Lam, Thao	E Lam	
I Dissent	Levy, Debbie	E Levy	4.4
Chef Roy Choi and the Street Food Remix	Martin, Jacqueline Briggs	E Mart	
Still Dreaming	Martinez, Claudia	E Mart	3.2
Where Will I Live?	McCarney, Rosemary	E Mcca	RA
Lubna and Pebble	Meddour, Wendy	E Medd	
Mango, Abuela, and Me	Medina, Meg	E Medi	3.4
To the Other Side	Meza, Erika	E Meza	RA
Fascinating	Michelson, Richard	E Mich	4.9
Immigrant Architect	Miguel, Berta	E Migu	
Escape	Ming	E Ming	
Areli is a Dreamer	Morales, Areli	E Mora	RA
Dreamers	Morales, Yuyi	E Mora	
Waiting Place	Nayeri, Dina	E Naye	
Suitcase	Naylor-Ballesteros, Chris	E Nayl	RA

Immigration

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Gittel's Journey	Newman, Leslea	E Newm	3.9
Mina Belongs Here	Niebuhr-Siebert, Sandra	E Nieb	
Pirate Tree	Orel, Brigita	E Orel	RA 2.6
Sumi's First Day of School Ever	Pak, Soyung	E Pak	2.7
Between Us and Abuela	Perkins, Mitali	E Perk	
Home is In Between	Perkins, Mitali	E Perk	
Different Pond	Phi, Bao	E Phi	3.1
Poem for Peter	Pinkney, Andrea	E Pink	RA
Keeping Quilt	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	4.4
Rivka's First Thanksgiving	Rael, Elsa	E Rael	3.9
Little Seeds of Promise	Rafi, Sana	E Rafi	
Yoon and the Christmas Mitten	Recorvits, Helen	E Reco	2.8
Watch Me	Rishards, Doyin	E Rich	
Perfect Fit	Rockliff, Mara	E Rock	
Stepping Stones	Ruurs, Margriet	E Ruur	3.2
Journey	Sanna, Francesca	E Sann	
Yenebi's Drive to School	Santamaria, Sendy	E Sant	
Grandfather's Journey	Say, Allen	E Say	3.6
Capybaras	Soderguit, Alfredo	E Sode	
Color Collector	Solis, Nicholas	E Soli	
Not This Turkey!	Steinberg, Jessica	E Stei	3.7
Maribel's Year	Sterling, Michelle	E Ster	
Balloons Over Broadway	Sweet, Melissa	E Swee	5.4
Pancho Rabbit and the Coyote	Tonatiuh, Duncan	E Tona	RA 3.8
Someone New	Twiss, Jill	E Twis	RA
Sugar in Milk	Umrigar, Thrity	E Umri	RA
Wishes	Van, Muon Thi	E Van	RA
Watercress	Wang, Andrea	E Wang	RA
Migrants	Watanabe, Issa	E Wata	
My Name is Sangoel	Williams, Karen	E Will	3.2
Oscar's American Dream	Wittenstein, Barry	E Witt	
From the Tops of the Trees	Yang, Kao	E Yang	
Most Beautiful Thing	Yang, Kao	E Yang	
Ghost Train	Yee, Paul	E Yee	4.6
New History of Immigration	Backhaus, Jaclyn	J 304.8	
Immigrants Who Took a Stand	Burgan, Michael	J 304.8	6.1
What Was Ellis Island	Demuth, Patricia	J 304.8	5.6
Ellis Island Time Capsule	Hanel, Rachael	J 304.873	
A Refugee's Journey from Bhutan	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	5.2
A Refugee's Journey from Colombia	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	5.1
A Refugee's Journey from El Salvador	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	4.7
A Refugee's Journey from Eritrea	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	4.9
A Refugee's Journey from Somalia	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	5.2
My New Home after Syria	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	4.8
Returning to Afghanistan	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	5.1
A Refugee's Journey from Guatemala	Hudak, Heather	J 305	5
A Refugee's Journey from Iran	Hudak, Heather	J 305	4.9
A Refugee's Journey from Yemen	Hudak, Heather	J 305	4.9
My New Home After Yemen	Hudak, Heather	J 305	
Returning to Guatemala	Hudak, Heather	J 305	4.5
A Refugee's Journey from Afghanistan	Mason, Helen	J 305	

Immigration

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
A Refugee's Journey from Syria	Mason, Helen	J 305	
A Refugee's Journey from Iraq	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	
A Refugee's Journey from Myanmar	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	5
A Refugee's Journey from Nigeria	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	4.6
A Refugee's Journey from South Sudan	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	4.8
A Refugee's Journey from the Democratic Republic of Congo	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	
A Refugee's Journey from Ukraine	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	4.8
Hoping for a Home After Myanmar	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	4.7
My New Home After Iraq	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	4.8
Immigrants Who Served the Nation	Braun, Eric	J 305.9	6.2
Immigrants Who Led the Way	Smith-Llera, Danielle	J 305.9	5.7
Immigrants Who Built an Empire	Gunderson, Jessica	J 338.092	6.2
D is for Democracy	Grodin, Elissa	J 973	7.3
Sailing on the Mayflower	Rusick, Jessica	J 974.4	4.3
What Is the Statue of Liberty	Holub, Joan	J 974.7	6
Liberty Rising	Shea, Pegi	J 974.7	6.8
Her Right Foot	Eggers, Dave	J 974.71	
Kitten Trouble	Bruel, Nick	J Fantasy Brue 12	
City of the Plague God	Chadda, Sarwat	J Fantasy Chad	4.5
Isla to Island	Castellanos, Alexis	J GN Cast	
When Stars are Scattered	Jamieson, Victoria	J GN Jami	
Measuring Up	LaMotte, Lily	J GN Lamo	
Kirsten Learns a Lesson	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kirs	4
Meet Kirsten	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kirs	3.8
Rebecca and Ana	Greene, Jacqueline	J History Amer Rebe	4.6
Lucky Broken Girl	Behar, Ruth	J History Beha	
Barefoot Dreams of Petra Luna	Dobbs, Alda	J History Dobb	4.8
Journal of Otto Peltonen, a Finnish Immigrant	Durbin, William	J History Durb	6
House of Tailors	Giff, Patricia Reilly	J History Giff	4.9
Refugee	Gratz, Alan	J History Grat	
Uprising	Haddix, Margaret	J History Hadd	5.6
Letters from Rifka	Hesse, Karen	J History Hess	4.2
In the Beautiful Country	Kuo, Jane	J History Kuo	4.7
Inside Out and Back Again	Lai, Thanhha	J History Lai Insi 1	
When Clouds Touch Us	Lai, Thanhha	J History Lai Insi 2	
Annie's Promise	Levitin, Sonia	J History Levi	4.3
Honey Jar	Schoettler, Joan	J History Scho	
Captive Witness	Keene, Carolyn	J Mystery Keen 64	5.4
Caravan to the North	Argueta, Jorge	J Reality Argu	
Boy, Everywhere	Dassu, A. M.	J Reality Dass	
Only Road	Diaz, Alexandra	J Reality Diaz	
Bit of Earth	Riazi, Karuna	J Reality Karu	
Red, White and Whole	LaRocca, Rajani	J Reality Laro	5.3
Fish	Matthews, L.S.	J Reality Matt	5.4
Escape from Aleppo	Senzai, N. H.	J Reality Senz	
Elephant in the Room	Sloan, Holly	J Reality Sloa	
Other Words for Home	Warga, Jasmine	J Reality Warg	5.3
Harbor Me	Woodson, Jacqueline	J Reality Wood	4.1
Finally Seen	Yang, Kelly	J Reality Yang	4.3
Front Desk	Yang, Kelly	J Reality Yang	4.5
Burning Queen	Lasky, Kathryn	J Sci-Fi Lask Tang 2	4.8

Immigration

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Xochitl and the Flowers	Argueta, Jorge	J Spa F Argu	4
Green and Spiky: What Am I?	Markovics, Joyce	JR Mark	